Wide South- Plot Of Others. 

6. | RAGHURAJ SINGH LOCHAN SINGH 20-06-2025 | Rs. 16,23,513/- (Rupees 
(Borrower) 20-08-2025 | Sixteen lakh twenty three 
1. POOJA SINGH (Co Borrower) thousand five hundred 
LOAN NO. LAMTR0322-00004639 & thirteen Only) & Rs. 
LAMTR1022-00006084 99,512/- (Rupees Ninety 

nine thousand five hundred 
twelve Only) as on 09- 

: 4 May-25 

Description Of The Immovable Property:- Bearing A Plot No- Measuring 107. 09 Sq Mtr, 
Situated At Mauja Bheema, Near By Veterinary Hospital, Tehsil Mant & District Mathura. 
Bounded As Under - East- Road 14 Ft ( Hospital}, West- Plot Of Shankarlal, South- Khet